FELDSCHIESSEN
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Name

Ackermann
Ackermann
Allemann
Baumgartner
Berger
Berger
Bogucanin
Boner
Birgi
Burkli
Christ
Franzoni
Freiburghaus
Friedli
Friedli
Geissbihler
Graf

Heller
Hirzeler
Jurt

Jurt

Jurt

Kehl

Koch
Kunz
Locher
Locher
Magli
Marchon
Meister
Merlo
Miescher
Milazzo
Nugel
Nugel
Nugel
Nugel

Obi

Obi

Pfister
Probst
Probst
Reitnauer
Reitnauer
Theiler
Weibel
Weibel
Zehnder
Zeltner
Zemp
Zwejacker

Jorg
Peter
Yanick
Erika
Annalisa
Mathyas
Harun
Mario
Jorg
Adrian
Erwin
Luca
Renato
Marcel
Philip
Ernst
Bernhard
Hans
Bruno
Dominik
Patrik
Thomas
Kurt
Roland
Ernst
Bruno
Stefan
Marco
Peter
Bruno
Claudio
Heinz
Alessandro
Mike
Nils
Ursula
Volker
Heinz
Heinz sen.
Philippe
Isidor
urs
Bruno
Vanessa
Nils
Marcel
Vanessa
Fritz
Patrick
Christian
Cyrill

78
46
93
69
98
97
94
45
56
87
45
90
50
64
91
34
64
42
53

98
71
48
95
48
70
76
71
53
55
46
49
97
92
94
66
59
69
32
80
42
70
63
99
97
65
93
38
73
82
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